
#4 Collin Durrett (11) (CAT)

Brady Raggio (12) (STM)

Kalil Hasney (11) (GK)

John Rush (10) (MND)
Aaron Bufkin (10) (HNT)

#6 Jacob Glazner (10) (FON)

Joshua Ueda (12) (LAF)

Justin Crooks (9) (ACA)

#8 Lucas Thibeaux (11) (SUL)

BYE

Thomas Turner (10) (EA)

BYE

Glen Schouest (12) (JE)

#5 Austin Gravelle (10) (DUT)
BYE

Gurjit Sandhu (11) (STA)

Carlos Turner (11) (LWH)
#3 Wesley Fernandez (12) (BM)

#5 Austin Gravelle (10) D;7-5

#2 Trevor Johnson (11) (JES)
BYE

Clint Kiley (12) (NSH)
BYE
Bryant Arnold (12) (COM)
#7 Andrew Martin (9) (BYD)

BYE

Laken Harrell (12) (HNV)
BYE

BYE

BYE

James Cavalier (9) (STP)

Zach Sloan (10) (CHM)

#1 Johnny Calcote (12) (RUM)

#1 Johnny Calcote (12) M;14-5

#1 J. Calcote (12) F;1:28

#3 W. Fernandez (12) D;3-0

#2 T. Johnson (11) F;0:28

#3 W. Fernandez (12) F;2:47

#4 C. Durrett (11) F;4:50

#1 J. Calcote (12) F;0:42

#1 J. Calcote (12) F;4:52

J. Cavalier (9) F;1:27

#5 A. Gravelle (10) F;1:01

#4 C. Durrett (11) M;11-3

#3 W. Fernandez (12) F;2:30

G. Sandhu (11) D;5-4

B. Arnold (12) F;4:20

#2 T. Johnson (11) F;0:56
#2 T. Johnson (11)

A. Bufkin (10) F;3:14

C. Kiley (12)

B. Arnold (12) F;1:04

#6 J. Glazner (10) F;FOR

G. Sandhu (11)

L. Harrell (12)

#3 W. Fernandez (12) F;5:25

#4 C. Durrett (11)

J. Ueda (12) M;14-6

J. Crooks (9)

#5 A. Gravelle (10)

J. Cavalier (9) D;9-7

G. Schouest (12)

T. Turner (10) F;3:08

#1 J. Calcote (12)

BYE

John Rush (10) (MND)

BYE

#7 Andrew Martin (9) (BYD)

Kalil Hasney (11) (GK)

BYE

BYE

Carlos Turner (11) (LWH)

BYE

Brady Raggio (12) (STM)

BYE

BYE

#8 Lucas Thibeaux (11) (SUL)

BYE

Zach Sloan (10) (CHM)

BYE
Z. Sloan (10)

Aaron Bufkin (10) (HNT)

#8 L. Thibeaux (11)

Clint Kiley (12) (NSH)

BYE

#6 Jacob Glazner (10) (FON)

B. Raggio (12)

Laken Harrell (12) (HNV)

C. Turner (11)

Joshua Ueda (12) (LAF)

K. Hasney (11)

Justin Crooks (9) (ACA)

#7 A. Martin (9)

Glen Schouest (12) (JE)

J. Rush (10)

Thomas Turner (10) (EA)
T. Turner (10) F;1:27

#7 A. Martin (9) F;2:28

J. Crooks (9) F;FOR

J. Ueda (12) M;19-9

B. Raggio (12) F;3:51

#6 J. Glazner (10)

Z. Sloan (10) F;4:46

#8 L. Thibeaux (11) F;3:49

T. Turner (10) M;13-5

J. Ueda (12) F;0:51

Bryant Arnold (12) (COM)

#6 J. Glazner (10) D;7-5

James Cavalier (9) (STP)

#8 L. Thibeaux (11) D;7-0

#5 Austin Gravelle (10) (DUT)

#5 A. Gravelle (10) D;1-0

#6 J. Glazner (10) D;5-4

B. Arnold (12) F;3:53

T. Turner (10) D;4-2

#4 Collin Durrett (11) (CAT)

T. Turner (10) D;10-6

#5 A. Gravelle (10) D;9-4

#2 Trevor Johnson (11) (JES)

#2 Trevor Johnson (11) D;7-5

#2 T. Johnson (11) F;1:20

#4 C. Durrett (11) D;5-0

T. Turner (10)

#5 A. Gravelle (10)
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Third Place

Fifth Place
Gurjit Sandhu (11) (STA)
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